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RW-11 W/S.S. TANK

REAR VIEW

DESCRIPTION

Hydraulic Tank Assembly
Engine- Consult Factory

Belt Guard
Centrifugal Pump
Battery Cable
Battery

Battery Cable

Pump Control Cable

Hydrostatic Control Arm

Hydrostatic Pump
Auxiliary Pump
Wheel Center

Rear Tire

Rear Differential
Brake Line

"Y" Fitting

Brake Line

Fuel Tank Assembly
Axle Support

Brake Line
Hydraulic Fluid Filter

PART NO.
RMC1521

RMB1370
RP03335
RP03450
RP03216
RP03247
RP03180
RMB1442
RP03438

RMB1131-02
RP03453
RP03454
RP03185
RP03187
RP03188
RMCI1051
RMB1243
RP03186
RP03189




