

$\frac{\text{RW-11 W/S.S. TANK}}{\text{REAR VIEW}}$

ITEM	QTY.	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.
1	1	Hydraulic Tank Assembly	RMC1521
2	1	Engine- Consult Factory	
3	1	Belt Guard	RMB1370
4	1	Centrifugal Pump	RP03335
5	1	Battery Cable	RP03450
6	1	Battery	RP03216
7	1	Battery Cable	RP03247
8	1	Pump Control Cable	RP03180
9	1	Hydrostatic Control Arm	RMB1442
10	1	Hydrostatic Pump	RP03438
11		Auxiliary Pump	
12	2	Wheel Center	RMB1131-02
13	2	Rear Tire	RP03453
14	1	Rear Differential	RP03454
15	1	Brake Line	RP03185
16	1	"Y" Fitting	RP03187
17	1	Brake Line	RP03188
18	1	Fuel Tank Assembly	RMC1051
19	2	Axle Support	RMB1243
20	1	Brake Line	RP03186
21	1	Hydraulic Fluid Filter	RP03189